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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-LUP1520 Amendment & Reasons for Decision 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Dec 21, 2018 at 3:38 PM
To: dominic.leblanc@parl.gc.ca
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: Yvonne.Jones@parl.gc.ca, glen.stephens@canada.ca, Atuat.Shouldice@canada.ca, bradley.summerfield@canada.ca,
"Wilson, Christine (HC/SC)" <Christine.Wilson@canada.ca>, David.Abernethy@canada.ca, "Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC)"
<ian.parsons@canada.ca>, "Mesher, Jonathan, (AADNC/AANDC)" <Jonathan.Mesher@canada.ca>, "Bachellier, Lisa
(AADNC/AANDC)" <lisa.bachellier@canada.ca>, maria.kasaluak@canada.ca, "Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)"
<Sarah.Forte@canada.ca>, Tanya.Trenholm@canada.ca, Distro Lupin <distro-2am-lup@nwb-oen.ca>

Dear Honourable Minister LeBlanc,
 
Please find attached Amendment No. 3 to the Type “A” Water Licence No. 2AM-LUP1520 along with the associated
Reasons for Decision, duly issued by the Nunavut Water Board (NWB or Board) to Lupin Mines Incorporated (Motion
2018-17-P11-06), pursuant to the Board’s authority under Article 13 of the Agreement between the Inuit of the Nunavut
Settlement Area and Her Majesty the Queen in Right of Canada and the Nunavut Waters and Nunavut Surface Rights
Tribunal Act.
 
Regards,
 
Richard
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